SG Ennneda Bergstrasse 6, 8755 Enneda

Schinkenstich 05.02.2023

Rang Schitze

1 Méachler August
2 Ardiser Gino

3 Gobel Benyamin
4 Hurlimann Martin
5 Stadelmann Karl
6 Bianchi Severino
7 Bltikofer Beat

8 Birgler Markus
9 Weber Dennis
10 Elsasser Kurt

11 Johl Urs

12 Peter Andreas
13 Hurlimann Ernst
14 Kundert Thomas
15 Rhyner Ruedi

16 Siegrist Heinz
17 Feldmann Ruedi
18 Sibold Silvia

19 Zollinger Gabriel
20 Buhrig Pascal
21 Balzer Franz

22 Feldmann Anna
23 Méachler Beny
24 Walser Thomas
25 Wetzig Arne

26 Horner Martin

Punkte Jahrg.

287
285
283
279
276
274
273
273
272
271
269
268
267
267
264
260
256
254
243
239
228
223
216
199
190
182

1955
1977
1988
1964
1960
1950
1954
1957
1978
1952
1974
1961
1966
1956
1951
1956
1954
1963
1962
1992
1962
1957
1950
1976
1983
1956

A-Kat.
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Waffe

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03

Ausz. Sektion

Altendorf FS

Schmitten Albula Albula Sports...
Ennenda SG

Ennenda SG

Altendorf FS

Ennenda SG

Schmitten Albula Albula Sports...
Neuenhof SG

Bilten FS

Neuenhof SG

Bilten FS

Hinwil Schiutzengesellschaft Be...

Ennenda SG

Gebenstorf Feldschitzengesells...

Elm SV

Gebenstorf Feldschiitzengesells...

Ennenda SG

Gebenstorf Feldschiutzengesells...

Leuggelbach SG

Gebenstorf Feldschitzengesells...

Schmitten Albula Albula Sports...
Ennenda SG
Altendorf FS

Hinwil Schitzengesellschaft Be...

Ennenda SG
Ennenda SG
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Schinken Stich
Sektion(en): (alle)
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